
PARTS LIST

2019.04.09



TABLE OF CONTENTS

Chassis 1
Pump 3
Inlet and outlet 5
Hose reel 7
Default accessories 9
Recommended spare parts 11



1

9 14 8

7

6

17 13

11
10

17 3

4

16
15

5

4 2
20

19

12

18

21

20

1

Chassis
POSEIDON 2-35 PE / MC 2C 180/700 PE

2017.11.02
2015.12.09



2

Chassis
POSEIDON 2-35 PE / MC 2C 180/700 PE

2017.11.02
2015.12.09

Pos. Réf article Qté Désignation Notes
1 31000685 1 BASE ALU M15X10 DD
2 31000720 1 HANDLE LONG CD
3 31000684 1 BRACKET FOOT UAD
4 31000687 6 GROMMET BLACK FOR 1/8 METAL
5 31000681 2 PATIN CAOUTCHOUC 2,5 POUCES
6 31000767 1 AXLE 19.25 INCH
7 31000746 2 AXLE SPACER PVC
8 31000775 2 ROUE 10  INCH
9 31000726 2 CAPUCHON D AXE DE ROUE 3/4 IN
10 31000682 2 AXLE SUPPORT
11 31000719 1 POIGNEE COURTE
12 31000688 1 CROCHET
13 31000722 1 BOULON A ŒIL 3/8 POUCES
14 31000691 6 RONDELLE PLATE 3/4
15 31000702 2 VIS 3/8 X 1-3/4 POUCES
16 31000706 2 RONDELLE INOX 3/8
17 31000712 3 ECROU NYLSTOP 3/8-16
18 31000781 1 VIS 1/4-20X2
19 31000704 1 RONDELLE PLATE 1/4
20 31000710 9 ECROU NYLSTOP 1/4-20
21 31000693 8 VIS TRCC 1/4-20X1



3

Qty.  

9

10
11

20

21

22

23

24

23

33

40
58

12
13

9
15
16
17
18
19

14 25

26
61
62
63

EZ Start

10 (6) 25 ( 6)

Water Seals

13

Unloader

9 1115

12

16

14

22

20

18
24

23 (2)

21

17
19

Valves O-Rings

7(1)

9(4)

11 (1)

14 (1)

33 (1)

37 (1)

40 (2)

58 (2)

17 (1)

18 (1)

26 (3)

31 (1)

10

6
7

6
7

100 101 102 103

104

105

39
38

37

1

36

41

42

Pump
POSEIDON 2-35 PE / MC 2C 180/700 PE

2017.11.02
2017.09.19



4

Pump
POSEIDON 2-35 PE / MC 2C 180/700 PE

2017.11.02
2017.09.19

Pos. Réf article Qté Désignation Notes
1 31000812 1 POMPE COMPLETE POSEIDON 2-35 3-39
36 31001097 1 THERMAL RELIEF VALVE 1/4 INCH
37 G120469 1 JOINT TORRIQUE 4X2.5
38 31000890 1 JET
39 31000891 1 RESSORT
40 31000892 1 JOINT TORRIQUE 8.73X1.78 NBR 70SH
41 31001193 1 FITTING
42 31001192 1 DETERGENT INJECTOR
100 31000851 1 KIT BY-PASS
101 31000853 1 KIT CLAPETS
102 31000863 1 KIT JOINTS D EAU POUR PISTONS
103 31000864 1 KIT JOINTS TORIQUES
104 31000865 1 KIT EASY START
105 31000875 1 CLAPET DETERGENT



5

Inlet and outlet
POSEIDON 2-35 PE / MC 2C 180/700 PE

2017.11.02
2015.12.09



6

Inlet and outlet
POSEIDON 2-35 PE / MC 2C 180/700 PE

2017.11.02
2015.12.09

Mai
Pos. Réf article Qté Désignation Notes
1 1602945 1 RACCORD RAPIDE NITO 3/4"F
2 3001237 1 JOINT
3 31000806 1 RACCORD 3/4-14BPX3/4GH
4 31000802 1 JOINT
5 31000867 1 ADAPTATEUR 3/8 NPT-M
6 31000868 1 ECROU
7 31000869 1 RESSORT
8 31000870 1 RACCORD 90° 3/8
9 31000787 1 ADAPTATEUR 3/8 BSPPX3/8 FPT
10 1801075 1 ANNEAU DE JOINT
11 1600493 1 RACCORD RAPIDE MALE HP EN 3/8
12 106408243 1 TUBE TRANSPARENT DE 5M 1/4INCH
13 6400240 1 CRÉPINE D'ASPIRATION



7

1

7

5 6

2

5

16

8

9
1511

12

13

44

15

10
12

14

3 17

18

Hose reel
POSEIDON 2-35 PE / MC 2C 180/700 PE

2019.03.18
2019.03.18



8

Hose reel
POSEIDON 2-35 PE / MC 2C 180/700 PE

2019.03.18
2019.03.18

Pos. Réf article Qté Désignation Notes
1 31000823 1 HANDLE LONG
2 31000824 1 MOUNTING PLATE
3 31000825 1 KIT ENROULEUR HP
4 31000826 2 RACCORD 6MP X 6FP
5 31000705 8 RONDELLE PLATE 5/16
6 31000711 4 NUT NYLOCK 5/16-18
7 31000710 4 ECROU NYLSTOP 1/4-20
8 31000694 4 CARRIAGE BOLT 1/4-20X1 1/2 INCH
9 31000804 1 TUYAU NOIR PC5000
10 31000827 1 RACCORD 6BSPP X 6MP
11 31000828 1 RACCORD 3/8 BSPP X 3/8 FPT
12 31000829 2 JOINT 0.68X0.937X0.083
13 106402075 1 COUPLEUR RAPIDE F 3/8 INCH
14 1600493 1 RACCORD RAPIDE MALE HP EN 3/8
15 31000830 2 COUDE 3/8F X 3/8M
16 31000831 4 BOLT 5/16 INCH X 1 INCH
17 31001098 1 RACCORD FLEXIBLE SUR ENROULEUR
18 31001224 1 REDUCING HEX BUSH. 1/2 MNPT X 3/8 FNPT



9

 

Default accessories
POSEIDON 2-35 PE / MC 2C 180/700 PE

2013.04.23
2017.07.05



10

Default accessories
POSEIDON 2-35 PE / MC 2C 180/700 PE

2013.04.23
2017.07.05

Pos. Réf article Qté Désignation Notes
106404529 1 RACCORD GARDENA MALE 3/4"

1 106403122 1 PISTOLET ERGO 2000 STANDARD [1]
2 101405770 1 FLEXIBLE HP 10M DN8 2X3/8M+ERGO FEMELLE [2]
2 301002275 1 FLEXIBLE HP 10M DN6 2X3/8M+ERGO FEMELLE [2]
3 106402282 1 LANCE FLEXOPOWER PLUS COURBEE L96 [3]
3 106403011 1 LANCE TORNADO PLUS COURBEE L100 [4]
4 101119736 1 BUSE TORNADO PLUS  0350
4 101119737 1 BUSE TORNADO PLUS  0370
4 101119738 1 BUSE TORNADO PLUS 0400
4 101119741 1 BUSE TORNADO PLUS  0500
5 106403175 1 KIT ENROULEUR POUR FLEXIBLE HP POSEIDON

Part Notes:
[1] - ERGO 2000 Spray handle
[2] - HOSES Overview
[3] - FLEXOPOWER PLUS lance
[4] - TORNADO PLUS lance



11

 

Recommended spare parts
POSEIDON 2-35 PE / MC 2C 180/700 PE

2013.04.23
2017.06.27



12

Recommended spare parts
POSEIDON 2-35 PE / MC 2C 180/700 PE

2013.04.23
2017.06.27

Pos. Réf article Qté Désignation Notes
A 31000812 1 POMPE COMPLETE POSEIDON 2-35 3-39
C 31000775 1 ROUE 10  INCH



© 2018 - Nilfisk A/5


